
UPDATED 

5/25/16 

Copyright © 2016 by Texas Education Agency (TEA). All rights reserved.  
The Texas Education Agency logo and TEA are registered trademarks of Texas Education Agency. 

TExES, TExMaT and the TExES logo are trademarks of Texas Education Agency. Page 1 of 2 
 

 
 

2016–17 Limited-Administration CAT Testing Schedule 
This schedule shows key dates for CAT tests that are not offered on a continuous basis. See important information on 

the second page of this schedule, including lists of the specific tests in each administration category shown below.  
This schedule is subject to change. 

 

Administration1 

Administration Window2 Registration Period3 
Scores  

Available4 Start End Start End 

MTT (registration on 
phone only) Wed. 9/14/16 Sat. 9/17/16 Mon. 5/23/16 Fri. 9/2/16 on Fri. 9/30/16 

BTLPT Sat. 9/24/16 Sat. 10/1/16 Mon. 6/6/16 Fri. 9/9/16 on Fri. 10/21/16 

LOTE — F, S Sat. 9/24/16 Sat. 10/1/16 Mon. 6/6/16 Fri. 9/9/16 on Fri. 10/21/16 

ELAR 7-12 Sat. 9/24/16 Sat. 10/1/16 Mon. 6/6/16 Fri. 9/9/16 on Fri. 10/21/16 

Ltd. Admin MC-only Wed. 10/12/16 Sat. 10/15/16 Mon. 6/20/16 Mon. 10/10/16 on Fri. 10/21/16 

BTLPT Sat. 11/26/16 Sat. 12/3/16 Mon. 8/8/16 Fri. 11/11/16 on Fri. 12/23/16 

LOTE — F, G, L, S Sat. 11/26/16 Sat. 12/3/16 Mon. 8/8/16 Fri. 11/11/16 on Fri. 12/23/16 

ELAR 7-12 Sat. 11/26/16 Sat. 12/3/16 Mon. 8/8/16 Fri. 11/11/16 on Fri. 12/23/16 

Ltd. Admin MC-only Wed. 12/7/16 Sat. 12/10/16 Mon. 8/15/16 Mon. 12/5/16 on Fri. 12/16/16 

No CAT Testing Monday 1/9/17 System Maintenance- No CAT Testing 

BTLPT Sat. 1/21/17 Sat. 1/28/17 Mon. 10/3/16 Fri. 1/6/17 on Fri. 2/17/17 

LOTE — F, S Sat. 1/21/17 Sat. 1/28/17 Mon. 10/3/16 Fri. 1/6/17 on Fri. 2/17/17 

ELAR 7-12 Sat. 1/21/17 Sat. 1/28/17 Mon. 10/3/16 Fri. 1/6/17 on Fri. 2/17/17 

Ltd. Admin MC-only Wed. 2/1/17 Sat. 2/4/17 Mon. 10/10/16 Mon. 1/30/17 on Fri. 2/10/17 

BTLPT Sat. 3/11/17 Sat. 3/18/17 Mon. 11/21/16 Fri. 2/24/17 on Fri. 4/7/17 

LOTE — F, G, L, S Sat. 3/11/17 Sat. 3/18/17 Mon. 11/21/16 Fri. 2/24/17 on Fri. 4/7/17 

ELAR 7-12 Sat. 3/11/17 Sat. 3/18/17 Mon. 11/21/16 Fri. 2/24/17 on Fri. 4/7/17 

Ltd. Admin MC-only Wed. 3/22/17 Sat. 3/25/17 Mon. 11/28/16 Mon. 3/20/17    on Fri. 3/31/17 

Ltd. Admin MC-only Wed. 5/10/17 Sat. 5/13/17 Mon. 1/16/17 Mon. 5/8/17    on Fri. 5/19/17 

BTLPT Sat. 5/20/17 Sat. 5/27/17 Mon. 1/30/17 Fri. 5/5/17 on Fri. 6/16/17 

LOTE — F, S Sat. 5/20/17 Sat. 5/27/17 Mon. 1/30/17 Fri. 5/5/17 on Fri. 6/16/17 

ELAR 7–12 Sat. 5/20/17 Sat. 5/27/17 Mon. 1/30/17 Fri. 5/5/17 on Fri. 6/16/17 

No CAT Testing Monday 6/5/17 System Maintenance- No CAT Testing 

MTT (registration on 
phone only) Wed. 6/7/17 Sat. 6/10/17 Mon. 2/13/17 Fri. 5/26/17 on Fri. 6/23/17 
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Administration1 

Administration Window2 Registration Period3 
Scores  

Available4 Start End Start End 

Ltd. Admin MC-only Wed. 6/28/17 Sat. 7/1/17 Mon. 3/6/17 Mon. 6/26/17 on Fri. 7/7/17 

BTLPT Sat. 7/22/17 Sat. 7/29/17 Mon. 4/3/17 Fri. 7/7/17 on Fri. 8/18/17 

LOTE — F, G, L, S Sat. 7/22/17 Sat. 7/29/17 Mon. 4/3/17 Fri. 7/7/17 on Fri. 8/18/17 

ELAR 7–12 Sat. 7/22/17 Sat. 7/29/17 Mon. 4/3/17 Fri. 7/7/17 on Fri. 8/18/17 

Ltd. Admin MC-only Wed. 8/16/17 Sat. 8/19/17 Mon. 4/24/17 Mon. 8/14/17 on Fri. 8/25/17 

Administrations beyond August 2017 have not yet been scheduled 

 

 

1Administration 
Ltd. Admin MC-only = TExES multiple-choice-only tests that are not offered on a continuous basis: 

 
Agriculture, Food and Natural Resources 6–12 (272) 
Art EC–12 (178) 
Business and Finance 6–12 (276) 
Chemistry 7–12 (240) 
Computer Science 8–12 (141) 
Computer Science 8–12 (241) 
Dance 6-12 (279)* 
Dance 8–12 (179)  
Deaf & Hard-of-Hearing (181) 
Educational Diagnostician (153) 
English Language Arts & Reading/Social Studies 4–8 (113) 
Gifted & Talented Supplemental (162) 
Health Science 6–12 (273) 
Journalism 7–12 (256) 
Marketing 6–12 (275) 

Mathematics/Physical Science/Engineering 6–12 (274) 
Mathematics/Science 4–8 (114) 
Physical Science 6–12 (237) 
Physics/Mathematics 7–12 (243) 
School Counselor (152) 
School Librarian (150) 
Special Education Supplemental (163) 
Speech 7–12 (129) 
Superintendent (195) 
Technology Applications 8–12 (139) 
Technology Applications EC–12 (142) 
Technology Applications EC–12 (242) 
Technology Education 6–12 (171) 
Theatre EC–12 (180) 

 
BTLPT = TExES Bilingual Target Language Proficiency Test–Spanish (190) 
ELAR 7–12 = TExES English Language Arts & Reading 7–12 (231) 
LOTE = TExES Languages Other Than English EC–12: F = French (610), G = German (611), L = Latin (612),  

S = Spanish (613) 
MTT = TExMaT Master Technology Teacher (086) 

2Administration Window 
Little or no testing may occur on any given Sunday (including those Sundays within administration windows). 

3Registration Period 
For BTLPT, ELAR 7–12, LOTE and the MC-only tests, all available test dates and test centers should be viewable to 
registrants in the ETS online registration system on the registration period start dates shown. Registration for MTT 
is on phone only between the hours of 8:00 a.m. and 5:00 p.m. CT during the periods shown. 

4Scores Available 
Scores should be viewable in the ETS online registration system no later than 5:00 p.m. CT on the dates shown. 

*Registration for this test will open 9/1/2016.     


